

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	06.03.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Since the writ appeal filed assailing the impugned orders in the present contempt case is pending for consideration, learned counsel appearing for both the parties seeks some time. At their request, list the matter on 11.04.2024. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	